
上海大学
分数 人数 累计人数

609分及以上 51 51
608 2 53
607 12 65
606 9 74
605 13 87
604 13 100
603 22 122
602 18 140
601 20 160
600 28 188
599 26 214
598 20 234
597 26 260
596 35 295
595 37 332
594 43 375
593 31 406
592 34 440
591 35 475
590 39 514
589 49 563
588 44 607
587 43 650
586 38 688
585 50 738
584 64 802
583 54 856
582 56 912
581 57 969
580 53 1022
579 69 1091
578 63 1154
577 63 1217
576 61 1278
575 74 1352
574 81 1433
573 99 1532
572 86 1618
571 85 1703
570 85 1788
569 71 1859
568 95 1954
567 106 2060
566 99 2159
565 68 2227
564 92 2319
563 93 2412
562 88 2500
561 106 2606
560 92 2698
559 103 2801
558 104 2905
557 99 3004
556 118 3122
555 109 3231
554 107 3338
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分数 人数 累计人数
553 112 3450
552 123 3573
551 104 3677
550 106 3783
549 126 3909
548 122 4031
547 121 4152
546 97 4249
545 108 4357
544 122 4479
543 113 4592
542 102 4694
541 126 4820
540 142 4962
539 109 5071
538 127 5198
537 116 5314
536 114 5428
535 125 5553
534 123 5676
533 97 5773
532 119 5892
531 108 6000
530 107 6107
529 104 6211
528 112 6323
527 83 6406
526 107 6513
525 97 6610
524 91 6701
523 68 6769
522 108 6877
521 91 6968
520 82 7050
519 92 7142
518 87 7229
517 70 7299
516 74 7373
515 81 7454
514 62 7516
513 70 7586
512 68 7654
511 67 7721
510 65 7786
509 66 7852
508 54 7906
507 53 7959
506 49 8008
505 44 8052
504 55 8107
503 48 8155

第 2 页，共 2 页

  
  
  
  
  
上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院
 

 
 
 
  
  
上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院
 

 
 
 
上
海
市
教
育
考
试
院




